Please read this manual carefully before operating
your set and retain it for future reference.
N-TYPE MODELS
LGXXXN1T-L5
LGXXXN2T-L5
LGXXXN2T-B5
Installation manual

X
N
2T
-B
5
LG310N1T-L5
LG425N2T-B5
310 0~3% 40.6 10.22 32.3 9.61 19 20 1000 MC4 1700 1016 40 18.0
1700 18.0
1700 18.0
1700 18.0
1700 18.0
1700 18.0
1700 18.0
1700 18.0
LG315N1T-L5 315 0~3% 40.7 10.26 32.6 9.67 19 20 1000 MC4 1016 40
LG320N1T-L5 320 0~3% 40.8 10.30 32.9 9.73 19 20 1000 MC4 1016 40
LG325N1T-L5 325 0~3% 40.9 10.34 33.2 9.79 19 20 1000 MC4 1016 40
LG330N1T-L5 330 0~3% 41.0 10.38 33.5 9.85 19 20 1000 MC4 1016 40
LG335N1T-L5 335 0~3% 41.1 10.42 33.8 9.91 19 20 1000 MC4 1016 40
LG340N1T-L5 340 0~3% 41.2 10.46 34.1 9.97 19 20 1000 MC4 1016 40
LG345N1T-L5 345 0~3% 41.3 10.50 34.4 10.03 19 20 1000
19 1000
19 1000
19 1000
19 1000